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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Informational Meeting Attendee List       
Project: OSU-C Master Architect 
Project Manager:  Jarrod Penttila 
 

Name Jarrod Penttila Email Jarrod.penttila@osucascades.edu 

Company OSU-C Phone  

Name Brooke Davison Email constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu 

Company OSU CCA Phone  

Name Lisa Petterson Email Lpetterson@srgpartnership.com 

Company SRG Partnership Phone  

Name Chris Thome Email cthome@steele-arch.com 

Company Steele Associates Architects Phone  

Name Tim Eddy Email teddy@henneberyeddy.com 

Company 
Hennebery Eddy Architects 
Inc. 

Phone  

Name Renee Alexander Email ralexander@bbtarchitects.com 

Company BBT Architects Phone  

Name Thomas Robbins Email tom@ygh.com 

Company YGH+Integrus Architecture Phone  

Name Susan Millhouse Email smillhouse@pagethink.com 

Company Page Phone  
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Name Carolyn Matsumoto Email carolyn@maam-made.com 

Company MAAM Architects Phone  

Name Mike Shea Email michaels@sdra.com 

Company Soderstrom Architects Phone  

Name RoVawn Rouse Email rovawnr@hhpr.com 

Company 
Harper Houf Peterson 
Righellis Inc 

Phone  

Name Pamela O'Donnell Email podonnell@dlrgroup.com 

Company DLR Group Phone  

Name Whitney Peterson Email wpeterson@mahlum.com 

Company Mahlum Architects Phone  

Name pam Saftler Email pams@tvarchitects.com 

Company tva architects Phone  

Name Emily Fisher Email efisher@reyeseng.com 

Company Reyes Engineering Phone  

Name Kelly Johnston Email Kelly.johnston@merrick.com 

Company Merrick & Company Phone  

Name Whitney Geier Email wgeier@leverarchitecture.com 

Company LEVER Architecture Phone  
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Name Jordan Iseler Email jiseler@srgpartnership.com 

Company SRG Partnership Phone  

Name Brad Iest Email brad_iest@gensler.com 

Company Gensler Phone  

Name Jill Asselineau Email jill.asselineau@smithgroup.com 

Company SmithGroup Phone  

Name Steve Neiger Email steve@ygh.com 

Company YGH+Integrus Architecture Phone  

Name Shem Heiple Email shemh@interfaceeng.com 

Company Interface Engineering Phone  

Name Kristy Edmark Email Kristy.edmark@tvaarchitects.com 

Company TVA Architect Phone  

Name Lauren Loosveldt Email laurenl@opsisarch.com 

Company Opsis Architecture Phone  

Name Eddie Kim Email ekim@dlrgroup.com 

Company DLR Group Phone  

Name John Shorb Email john@opsisarch.com 

Company Opsis Architecture Phone  

mailto:jiseler@srgpartnership.com
mailto:brad_iest@gensler.com
mailto:jill.asselineau@smithgroup.com
mailto:steve@ygh.com
mailto:shemh@interfaceeng.com
mailto:Kristy.edmark@tvaarchitects.com
mailto:laurenl@opsisarch.com
mailto:ekim@dlrgroup.com
mailto:john@opsisarch.com


Construction Contracts Administration, 
Procurement Contracts & Materials 
Management (PCMM) 
Oregon State University 
644 SW 13th Ave. 
Corvallis, Oregon 97333 

 
P 541-737-4261 
oregonstate.edu 

Page 4 of 4 

Name Octavio Gutierrez Email ogutierrez@mahlum.com 

Company Mahlum Architects Phone  

Name Amber Nobe Email anobe@henneberyeddy.com 

Company Hennebery Eddy Architects Phone  

Name Kurt Lyou Email Kurt.Lyou@wescodist.com 

Company Wesco Phone  

Name Laura VandenBoom Email lvandenboom@srgpartnership.com 

Company SRG Partnership Phone  

Name Eric Ridenour Email eridenour@srgpartnership.com 

Company SRG Partnership Phone  
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